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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, November 8th 2022

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

8 Bakhtiar Runner, Approximately 10' x 3'1".
$150 - $300

3 Working Decoy Carved by Floyd Dennise 1920, 16
1/2" length.

9 Chinese Porcelain Garden Seat, Base Cracked.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

10 3 Watercolours Signed A.H. Parker, 3 1/2" x 5 5/8",
"BC Coastal Scenes"

$100 - $200

1

11 European Porcelain Figural Dresser Mirror, 12" x 8
3/4" x 2 3/8", Chips & De-silvering Noted.

$75 - $125

4 Victorian Document Punch.

12 Pair Birch & Gut Snow Shoes From Northern
Ontario, 60".

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

13 Modern Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "Boys"
Vase, 13 1/4" High.

$50 - $60

Oak Typewriter Stand, 30 5/8" High.

14 Roseville Pink Clematis Tea Pot.
$80 - $100

2

5

15 Fumed Rattan Etagere, 32" High.
$80 - $100

19th Century Bentwood Platform Rocking Chair.

16 Antique Wheelchair, 49" High.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Baetz Walnut Bridge Lamp with Fancy Shade, 60
1/2" high.

17 Watercolour Signed Cosmo Clark 1963, 18" x 15",
"Cafe Scene Venice".

$50 - $100
18 Composite Photograph attributed to Wm. Notman, 8

1/4" x 19", "Victoria Skating Rick Carnival...".
$300 - $500

6 Pair of Brass Braziers on Green Enamelled Metal
Stands, 14 1/2" x 21" x 21".

19 2 Blue Glass Soda Syphons: Chris Morley/ Cross &
Co., As Found, 11 1/2" & 11 3/4".

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

20 WWII Era Trench Art P-38 Plane & Artillery Shell
Ashtray, Sydney Australia, 8" high.

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

21 T. Eaton Co. Metal Sign, 18 1/2" wide.
$80 - $160

7 Mohair Rocking Horse, 32 1/2" Length.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

29 Polish Carved Wood Icon, 17 3/8".
$60 - $100

24 Oak 3 Section Barrister's Bookcase.

30 Early 20th Century Tufted Side Chair.
$50 - $60

$300 - $500

31 2 Royal Doulton Figurines "Falstaff" & "The
Foaming Quart".

$50 - $100

22

32 German Porcelain Figurine, 9 7/8" High.
$50 - $70

25 Pastel signed (Don) Harvey '66, 12 1/2" x 19",
"Opus 125".

33 Collection of 4 Royal Doulton Flambe Figurines,
tallest 9 1/2".

$60 - $120

$50 - $100

34 10 Royal Worcester Bird Figurines, Tallest 7".
$60 - $120

Collection of Goebel Monk Table Wares: Cookie
Jar/ Flask/ Various.

35 Collection of Royal Drown Derby Figurines, tallest 4
1/4".

$80 - $150

23

26

36 Antique Brass Naval Telescope with Leather
Sheath, 7 1/2".

$80 - $140

2 Framed Butterfly Collections (1 Loose) 14 1/2"
High.

37 Bakhtiar Runner, Approximately 9' x 3'3".
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

12 Silver Plate Trophies From The South Cowichan
Valley, Lawn Tennis Association.

38 Hand Woven Carpet, Approximately 6'6" x 3'9".
$100 - $200

39 Augusto Sorrento Marquetry "Clowns" Panel,
Signed, 16 1/2" x 10 5/8".

$50 - $100

27 Pair of Moose Hair Tufted Floral Textile Works, 6
3/4" x 4 1/2".

40 3 BC Interest Archival Photo Reprints: Gold Rush/
Esquimalt/ Tranquille Flour.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

41 Waterbury Clock Co. "Regent" Octagonal Wall
Clock with Key & Pendulum, 31 1/4"H.

$50 - $70

$80 - $120

42 Pair of Wrought Iron Floor Lamps,
$100 - $150

28 Watercolour & Oil on Paper signed W. (William E.)
Stanley, 5" x 8", "Mont Sir Donald".



$100 - $200

50 2 Pairs of Bookends: Abe Lincoln & Horse Profile, 5
7/8" & 4" high.

$50 - $60

45 Collection of Belleek Plates & Vessels.

51 Cincinatti Shop of The Crafters Oak Tall Boy.
$400 - $600

$50 - $100

52 Limited Edition Print signed Michael Delacroix, 20
1/2" x 24", "Street Scene", LXXI/CL.

$50 - $100

43

53 Austin Productions Asian Robed Figur Sculpture,
33 1/2" High.

$60 - $100

46 2 Dutch Commemorative Plates, 8" Diameter.

54 Buddy L. Express Line Toy Truck, 23" Length.
$60 - $120

$50 - $60

55 Art Deco-Style Long Eared Dog Bronze & Onyx
Desk Set.

$60 - $100

Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 19" x 14 1/2",
"New Moon, Willows Beach", 48/50.

56 1920's White Painted Cast Metal & Slag Glass
Table Lamp, 22" High.

$200 - $300

44

47

57 Canada Furniture Manufactures Golden Oak
Writing Table, Toes Missing, 40" wide.

$100 - $200

Hutschenreuther 6 Place Luncheon Service.

58 Louis XV-Style Walnut Hall Chair.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Ships Model: HMAV Bounty, 33" Length.

59 4 Leaded Glass Windows.
$100 - $200

60 Kayser Zinn Pewter Bowl, Model 4293, As Found, 5
7/8" x 12 1/2" Wide.

$80 - $120

48 Fumed Rattan Book Shelf, 48 1/4" High.

61 White Enameled Dental / Medical Cabinet with
Glazed Door, 33 5/8".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

62 Framed Coca Cola Mirror, 34" x 34".
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

63 Pottery Tea Pot Signed Karin Pavey 1984, 12 1/2"
Length.

$80 - $100

49 Galle-Style Overlay Glass Vase, 8" High.

64 Collection of 8 Art Glass Items Including Basin,
Bowls, Etc., 7 1/2"

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

72 Michigan Cast White Metal Cash Register, 23' high.
$150 - $300

67 Pair of Flamingo & Crane paintings.

73 Pair of "Uttermost Lighting" Ring Handled Table
Lamps, 34 1/2" High.

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

74 2 Antique Postal Scales.
$60 - $120

65

75 Pair of Snowshoes.
$50 - $100

68 Vintage Moulton Adult Size Bicycle.

76 Imperial German Copper Heraldic Plaque, 28 7/8' x
20 1/8".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

77 Hammacher Schlemmer Easy Fold and Store
Puzzle Table, 31 1/2" Wide when closed

$60 - $100

Fumed Rattan Bookshelf, 48" High.

78 Vito Brass Alto Saxophone in case.
$100 - $150

66

69

79 Tufted Ottoman on Casters, 46" Length. As Found.
$50 - $60

Lithograph After Sydney Laurence, 31 3/4" x 25
1/2", "Alaskans- Off to The Potlatch", NPR.

80 Vintage Walnut Floor Lamp.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Bakhtiar Runner, Approximately 10' x 3'5".

81 Antique Scrimshaw Whale's Tooth, "Tall Ship" 4
3/4" High, No Export.

$200 - $400
82 Gold Rush Mastodon Scrimshaw Carving "Rocking

Gold on Creek Alaska, Fair Banks", No Export.
$150 - $300

70 Collection of Circa 1990's Popular Comic Books.

83 Burl Cigarette Case, 7" length.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

84 Hawaiian Black Coral & Sterling Silver Bangle, 2
3/4" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$150 - $250

85 Northwest Coast-Style Rattle "Sun" Design, 14 1/2"
Length.

$60 - $100

71 Collection of Vanity Fair "Spy" Legal Caricatures.

86 3 Vintage "Death Penalty" Post Cards with other
Cards.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



$200 - $400

$80 - $160

94 Whale Tooth, 6 1/2" Length.
$150 - $250

89 Pair of Loose Emerald Cut Blue Topaz Stones,
7.9Ct, & a Small Ring Portion.

95 Antique Filigree & Silk Handbag with Jade Details,
8 1/4" Wide.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

96 Russian Lacquer "Troika" Tea Caddy, 3 1/4" x 6
1/8", Scuffs Noted.

$80 - $140

87

97 Hand Carved Wooden Heron, Approximately 4'6".
$100 - $200

90 Chinese Persian-Style Dagger in Cloisonne Sheath,
12 3/4" Length.

98 Cast Metal & Glass Turtle Lamp, 8 3/4" Length.
$50 - $60

$70 - $90

99 1940's Straw Boaters Hat/ Feather Hat & 2 1920's
Ostrich Feather Boas.

$50 - $100

Reproduction Sword with Scabbard, 40 1/2" length,
Not Fitting.

100 Chinese Lacquer Jewellery Chest, 13 3/8" High.
$50 - $100

88

91

101 "J.A. Savoie Joliette" 2 Gallon Stoneware Jug,
Crack Noted.

$50 - $70

3 Time Pieces: Tip Top Traveler/ International
Watch Co./ Small Pocket Watch, As Found.

102 Collection of Fiestaware Including: 8 Mugs/ 4
Plates/ Bowl & Teacup.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

English Military Sword with Semi- Basket Handle.

103 WWI Officer Trench Art Swagger Stick Lighter
Canadian Maple Leaf Topper, 35 1/2" High.

$50 - $100
104 "O" Gauge Model Railroad Parts & Collection.

$80 - $120

92 Vintage Copper Alloy Kewpie Doll, 2 1/2" High.

105 Oil on Board Signed Claude Benard, 41 3/4" x 30
7/8", "Choir with Drummer".

$70 - $90

$50 - $60

106 Copper Laundry Boiler, 26" Wide.
$50 - $60

$70 - $90

107 Sarab Runner, Approximately 8'10" x 3'6".
$150 - $250

93 Antique Scrimshaw Whale's Tooth, "Coastal
Tower", 4 5/8" High, No Export.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

115 T.O. & Co. Denmark Articulated Teak Figure, 9
1/2" high.

$125 - $175

110 Ralph Lauren Leather Conch Belt, 41 1/2" length.

116 Art Deco Walnut Round End Table.
$50 - $60

$60 - $80

117 3 Pieces of Belleek China: 1 Figure & 2 Vases,
Tallest 7".

$50 - $60

108

118 Taxidermied Grouse, 12 1/2" High.
$50 - $60

111 19th Century "The English Women's Domestic
Magazine, London.

119 Royal Doulton Whiskey Jug, "Anne Hathaway's
Cottage", 6" high.

$60 - $120

$50 - $70

120 Canadian Folk Art "Animals" Cane Signed Mat
Owen Toronto 1896, Approx. 37 1/4" L.

$50 - $70

2 Stoneware Bowls signed Robin Hopper, 15 3/4"
& 10" diameter.

121 Turquoise Necklace, Bracelet & Ring.
$60 - $100

109

112

122 Green Jade Bead Bracelet on Elastic, 2 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $80

Modern Chinese Over Glaze Blue "Westerners"
Foot Bath, 14" Wide.

123 Marx Toys Plane, 9" Wide.
$50 - $80

$50 - $100

Folio Set of 6 Nani Tedeschi Galeria Ferrari
Maranello Lithographs.

124 Collection of Glass Eyes.
$60 - $100

125 "Scimitar Propellers" Ashtray By Manganese
Bronze & Brass Co. Ltd.

$50 - $60

113 Collection of Antique Collecting Magazines.

126 Pair of Chinese Porcelain "Pomegranate" Covered
Vases, 7 1/4".

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

127 3 Hummel Figurines, 5 1/2" - 5 7/8".
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

128 Vintage Krug-Style Walnut Double Pedestal Desk,
48" Wide.

$100 - $200

114 Victoria Burr Walnut Loo Table, Height Reduced,
56" Length.



$50 - $60

136 3 Level Macy's Barrister's Bookcase, 52" high.
$300 - $400

131 Oil on board signed Gary Megaw, 29 1/2" x 14
1/2", "Girl Sketching".

137 Hand Hooked Rug, Approximately 45" x 32 1/2".
$50 - $100

$50 - $70

138 Display Case with Glass Top, 21" Wide, Crake
Noted.

$50 - $60

129

139 19th Century Rosewood Tea Table, Surface
Inverted, 36 1/4" Wide.

$70 - $120

132 Merrythought Mohair Donkey with Original Tag,
18" High.

140 Painted Wood Rocking Horse.
$50 - $100

$50 - $70

141 Collection of Various Silver Plated Cowichan Lake
Regional Sporting Trophies.

$100 - $200

Eastlake Walnut Side Chair, 37 1/4" High.

142 Mahogany Corner Display Cabinet.
$100 - $200

130

133

143 Portable Artist's Easel, 22" high when closed.
$60 - $100

Collection of 7 Tin Coin Banks "Buildings", 6"
High.

144 Watercolour Signed George Campbell 1927, 13" x
20 1/4", "Orientalist Scene", Unframed.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Watercolour signed Patrick Hall, 12 1/2" x 22",
"View of Venice From Water".

145 Fumed Rattan Footstool.
$50 - $60

146 Pair of Snowshoes, 43 1/2" Length.
$60 - $100

134 Collection of Boxes.

147 Collection of Stereo-Optic Viewing Cards, Various
Subjects.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

148 Paint Decorated Louis XV Side Cabinet.
$50 - $70

$150 - $200

149 4 British India Carpets: 9'9" x 7'5"/ Round Carpet/
2 Runners

$50 - $100

135 Collection of 13 Novelty Coin Banks, 6 1/4" High.

150 Collection of Art/ Design Reference Books.
$50 - $100

$50 - $70
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

158 Collection of Great Northern Railway 5 Pieces
Marked Silver Plate.

$50 - $100

153 Sawyers Bakelite Viewmaster & Slides, Star trek/
Barbie/ Batman/ Etc.

159 Collection of Cobblers Tools & Bench.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

160 Grey rug approx. 5' x 2'6".
$50 - $70

151

161 Decorative Stone on Live Edge Base, 14" High.
$50 - $60

154 Wood Carved Rocking Horse, Losses Noted, 38"
length.

162 Pair of Benares Brass Table Lamps.
$50 - $60

$60 - $120

163 Contempary Metalwork Glass Top Occasional
Table, 30 5/8".

$50 - $100

Vintage Record Storage Box Containing Cassette
Tapes.

164 Louis XV Upholstered Architectural Feature.
$100 - $200

152

155

165 Collection Tin Coin Banks.
$100 - $150

2 Brass Horse Sculptures, 14" length.

166 Doulton Slaters Vase Impressed BB3 6921, 9 3/8"
High.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Antique Bronze Candy Store National Cash
Register.

167 Collection of Belleek Shell Pattern China.
$80 - $100

168 Case of Various Costume & Other Jewellery.
$60 - $100

156 3 Japanese Fishing Floats Made of Glass.

169 Collection of Parrot Place Card Holders & Other
Metal Birds.

$50 - $80

$60 - $120

170 3 Glass Face Masks Attributed to G.& R. Lio
Jaramilo, 7 1/2" - 10".

$50 - $70

$200 - $300

171 Collection of Various Animal Figurines: Stone/
Rock Crystal/ Derby.

$60 - $100

157 Hand Woven Carpet, Approximately 5'10" x 3'2
1/2".



178 Watercolour Signed Carbonneau, 6" x 9",
"Barbizon".

$50 - $70

$60 - $120

179 Mini Brix Puppet & Puzzles, 18" Wide.
$50 - $60

174 2 Drawings Signed Raymond Chow, Larger 14
1/2" x 8 3/8", "James Inglee Reid" & Floral.

180 Louis XV Vanity with Mirror & Seat Including
Single Bed Stead.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

181 Persian Carpet, Approximately 9'10" x 12'.
$300 - $500

172

182 2 Black Americana Coin Banks.
$50 - $100

175 Watercolour signed C.(Constance) Lindley 1907,
8" x 10 3/4", "Cowichan Lake".

183 Bulova Box with Various Estate Vintage & Other
Ladies Wristwatches.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

184 Gold-Tone Chain, 54" Length.
$60 - $100

Imperial Stamp Album with World Stamps & The
Ogilvie Stamp Album.

185 Gold-Tone Watch Fob, 14" Length.
$60 - $100

173

176

186 2 Pieces of Moorcroft Hibiscus Pottery: Vase (3
1/2") & an Ashtray.

$50 - $100

Rozenburg Wall Plate, Date Mark 1900, 13"
Diameter.

187 Group pf Sterling Silver & Other Jewellery, TW:80
Grams.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Engraving of a "Fortune Teller".

188 Collection of Proof Set Coins: 1964/ 1967 Canada/
1968 UK Decimal/ 1976 US Bicentennial Silver
Pro

$100 - $200
189 Pulaski Furniture "Oriental Treasures" Wall Clock,

36" High.
$50 - $100

177 Vintage Wallace MacAskill Tinted Photograph, 10
3/8" x 13 3/8".

190 Vintage "The Chautauqua Combination Drawing
Board & Writing Desk", Knob Missing.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

191 Vintage Florentine Dolphin Bedside Lamp &
Kerosene Lamp Base, 12 1/2" & 11 5/8" High.

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

198 Needlework Sampler Petit Point & Berlin Work
Embroidery, 29" x 21".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

199 Carved Antler Staff with Fur Adornment, NX, 68".
$70 - $90

194 Oil on Board Signed F.W. Bater, 24" x 32",
"Landscape".

200 Collection of Die-Cast Models. (approx 28)
$100 - $200

$50 - $80

201 Mahogany Provencal-Style Wardrobe.
$200 - $400

192

202 Oil on Masonite Signed R.(Ronald) Davies, 21 3/8"
x 31 1/4", "Old Rail France Farmhouse in Snow".

$100 - $200

195 Sascha Brastoff Inuit Motif Bowl & Ashtray, 8 3/4"
& 7 1/8" Length.

203 Colour Print of Burmese Elephant Handlers, 11
1/2 x 17"

$20 - $40

$50 - $60

204 Canadian Sportsman Fishing Rod with Peetz
Reel.

$75 - $125

4 Various Old Books: Union Club/ BC Kipling/ Lets
Be Happy.

205 Contemporary Cherry Finish High Occasional
Table, 40 1/4" High.

$50 - $60

193

196

206 8 Pieces of Wedgwood & Royal Worcester:
Candlesticks, Salt & Pepper, Etc.

$50 - $70

Antique German Trinket Box, 9" wide.

207 Collection Containing 2 Decanters & 5 Glasses (2
Ruby Flash), 9" high.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Pair of Brass Candlesticks & Giltwood Mirror, 9
1/2" & 23" High.

208 Collection of 6 European Ceramic Pieces,
Condition Noted.

$50 - $100
209 Box of Estate Costume Jewellery.

$60 - $100

197 Canadiana Walnut Petite Dresser with Plate Glass
Mirror, 55" High.

210 New Maiolica Tea Set Signed Matthias
(Ostermann) with Book.

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

211 Lot Including: Screen Print Cocktail Shaker (9
1/2") & a JJ McLaughlin Soda Syphon.

$50 - $80

$50 - $60



$60 - $100

$50 - $60

219 Gent's Cowichan Sweater, Size Medium.
$100 - $150

214 Collection of Vintage & Antique Tins.

220 Textile Panel "Longhouse & Totems", Unsigned,
23 5/8" x 29 1/2".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

221 5 Pieces of Copper: Cauldron/ 2 Cups/ 2 Pots & a
Chinese Brass Dish, 18" Diameter.

$50 - $60

212

222 Diawa Fishing Rod with Peetz Reel. -
$75 - $125

215 3 Drawings signed M.(Marguerite) Touche, each
approx. 12" x 19", "Architectural Features".

223 Maiolica Platter & Covered Tureen Signed Ian
Symons, 20" & 11 1/4".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

224 Antique Black Fan.
$50 - $70

Collection of Chevron Commemorative Model
Cars in Original Boxes.

225 Black Painted Louvred Cabinet, 33 1/4" high.
$80 - $100

213

216

226 Suspa Type 17-4 Stool, Approximately 24" High.
$50 - $80

Vintage 1980's Scottish Bardolino Mohair Coat,
48" Length.

227 2 Boxes of 60's & 70's Vinyl LP Records.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Canadian Oval Art Deco Walnut Console Table,
40" Wide.

228 Marble Table Top, 36" Diameter.
$60 - $100

229 White Painted Wrought Iron Tile Tray Top Table,
26 1/4" Wide.

$50 - $60

217 Robotron Reiss Drafting Table, 47 1/2" Wide, & a
Drafting Machine.

230 Copper Coal Scuttle with Brush & Scoop, 20"
length.

$60 - $80

$50 - $80

231 Collection of Reproduction Cast Iron Wagons &
Pot Belly Stove.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

232 5 Coin Banks: Bunnykins/ Cabbage Patch/ Etc., 7"
High.

$50 - $100

218 Model Ship on Stand, TH:35 1/4".
239 Small Chest of Drawers, 30 3/4" High.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

240 Hickory Chair Park Avenue Tall Cabinet, 7' High.
$500 - $1,000

235 2 Penn Halibut Fishing Rods & Reels. -

241 Collection of Thornton W. Burgess Stories
Including 3 1st Editions.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

242 Hitchcock-Style Maple Side Chair Signed
Hitchcock.

$50 - $60

233

243 Pair of Watercolours Signed Shirrell Graves, 19
1/2" x 15 3/4", "Hibiscus".

$100 - $200

236 Oil on Board signed C.(Carl) R. Mangold 1930, 19
3/8" x 23 1/8", Untitled- River Scene.

244 Pair of Engravings after Thomas Bewick, 2 1/2" x
3 1/4", "Fables & Dogs".

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

245 Antique Hand Painted Tin Folk Costumed Couples
Coat Rack, 15" x 9 3/4".

$50 - $70

Collection of Hot Wheels Cars, Many Including
Boxes.

246 Oil on Canvas Signed R.(Ronald) Davies, 18 3/4"
x 26 7/8", "Eastern Townships Que.".

$100 - $200

234

237

247 2 Pastel on Paper Signed Patience Birley, 13 7/8"
x 10 3/4", 2 "Portrait Studies".

$50 - $60

Colour Print After Jack Vettriano, 18 1/2" x 23 1/4",
"The Singing Butler".

248 Collection of 13 Wind-Up Clock Work Windup
Toys (Most Working).

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Collection of Meccano & Railroad Magazines.

249 Tray of Estate Costume Jewellery Including
Notable Glass Bead.

$60 - $100
250 Box of Sundries: Iridescent Eggs/ Cobra Cigarette

Case/ Compass Binoculars/ Ornamental.
$50 - $60

238 Box Containing Photographs & Pressed Flowers,
9 1/4" wide.

251 Collection of Belleek Shamrock Pattern Dinner
Ware.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

252 Lithograph Signed B.J. Brown '84, 12" x 15 1/4",
"The Needle" #23/117.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



$50 - $100

260 Contemporary Baker's Rack, 73 1/2" High.
$80 - $100

255 Colour Print Laid on Board Signed Franco
Innocenti 2005, 21" x 29", "A Stranger Among Us.

261 Persian Carpet, Approximately 9'8" x 3'10".
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

262 Collection of 11 Tin Coin Banks "Post Boxes", 8
1/2" High.

$80 - $120

253

263 4 Hollohaza Figurines, 5 1/4" - 11 1/4".
$80 - $100

256 Turquoise Painted Bombe Chest, 27" High.

264 Collection of 7 Vintage Cook Books.
$50 - $80

$100 - $200

265 Collection of Early Tea Cups & a Sugar Pot,
Repairs Noted.

$50 - $80

Woodblock print signed Shunei, 11 3/4" x 5 1/4",
"Kabuki Series Actor Iwai Hanshiro".

266 Neoclassical Faux Finish Cabinet Bookshelf, 89"
High.

$50 - $100

254

257

267 Chrome & Lucite Plaque "La Ronde", 37 1/8" wide.
$100 - $200

Spray Paint on Panel signed R.B. (Richard
Brown), 24" x 24".

268 Seahorse Themed Magazine Stand, 17" Wide..
$50 - $60

$80 - $160

Upholstered Semi Poster Headboard.

269 Watercolour Signed W. deFleury 1898, 14" x 20
3/4", " Bonchurch I".

$50 - $100
270 1960's Grand Mosaic by Picturesque, 11 3/8" x 35

1/2".
$50 - $100

258 Vintage Sessions Clock Co. Regulator Wall Clock,
26 1/2" High.

271 Lithograph "Raza Roja", 11 3/8" x 8 1/4".
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

272 Louis XVI Panel Grille Inset Painted Screen, 80".
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

273 Redware Jug (11")/ Mold & a Cream Top Spoon &
Milk Bottle.

$50 - $100

259 Collection of Various Comic Books, All as Found.

274 Vintage Totopoly Board Game, 20 1/2" Wide, As
Found.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

282 Stoneware Martaban.
$60 - $100

277 Pair of "Uttermost" Wall Panels, 42" High.

283 Collection of Silver Plate Forks, Knives & Serving
Implements.

$60 - $120

$50 - $60

284 Tote of Nikon Nikkormat & Various Accessories.
$60 - $100

275

285 RCMP Leather Boots with Spurs, Dress Belts &
Winter Hat, Size 10.

$100 - $200

278 Biltmore Beaver Fur Bowler Hat, Size 7.

286 Burl Carving of Woman's Head on a Wooden
Stand, 22 1/2" High.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

287 Yellow & Brown Glazed Pottery Horse, Base &
Front Legs Restored, 12".

$50 - $60

Vintage Eltex Green House Heater & 2 Army
Helmets.

288 Collection of Stone Specimens, largest 5 1/4"
wide.

$60 - $120

276

279

289 Collection of Antique & Vintage Tins, largest 9 1/2"
wide.

$60 - $120

Arctic Parka with Fur Trimmed Collar, Size Large.

290 Collection of Porcelain Plates & Bowls.
$60 - $120

$100 - $150

Contemporary Metal Work & Pine Top Low Table,
50" Length.

291 2 Indonesian Puppets on Stands, 21" High.
$50 - $80

292 Plaster Bust of a First Nations Man, signed "The
Bailey Co.", 17 1/2".

$60 - $100

280 Bakhtiar Runner, Approximately 9'10" x 3'6".

293 Walnut Occasional Table, 48" Wide.
$200 - $300

$200 - $300

294 Collection of "Corona" Royal Cauldon Tea Wares,
7 1/2" diameter.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

295 Pair of Mahogany Lamp Tables.
$50 - $100

281 "Golden Crown by Bristol" Leather Jacket, Gents
Medium.



$50 - $100

$60 - $100

303 Blue Hudson's Bay Co. 3 1/2" Point Blanket.
$100 - $150

298 Early Electric Light Fixture with Glass Shade, 23"
high.

304 Shell Collection, No Export.
$100 - $200

$60 - $120

305 Gouda-Style Pottery Lamp, TH: 18".
$50 - $60

296

306 Oak Display Cabinet, 45 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

299 Prempracha Vase, 8" high.

307 Brass & Wood Desk Top Scale, 8 3/4" wide.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

308 Hanging Candle Lantern in Case, Condition
Noted, 6 1/4".

$50 - $60

Collection of Dickens Works: Peter Fenelon
Collier/ New York.

309 Collection of Copper Tokens, 3 3/4' wide.
$250 - $450

297

300

310 "Old Hickory" Knife, 11" length.
$50 - $60

Hand Woven Carpet, Approximately 5'4" x 2'10".

311 1907 Sanderson Bayonet with Sheath, 22 1/2"
length.

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Franz Peony Flower Design Vase with Original
Box, Design: Chung Yu Yin, 16 3/4" High.

312 Large Collection of Cut Crystal & Coloured Glass
Perfume Bottle & Decanter Stoppers.

$50 - $100
313 Circa 1940's 3170 Beach Drive Guest Ledger with

Multiple Signatories, 9" wide.
$50 - $60

301 3 Louis XVI-Style Fruitwood Cane Inset Salon
Chairs, 57" high.

314 5 Hollahaza Porcelain Bird Figures, Tallest 9 1/2".
$80 - $100

$80 - $120

315 Fishing Reel Made By Peetz & Son, Johnson St.
Victoria, 5 1/4"D.

$50 - $100

$400 - $600

316 Group of 4 Metals From WWII, Canadian Scottish
Pin, & Other Militaria.

$250 - $350

302 Collection of Paper Ephemera, London & England
Related.

$60 - $100

324 Replica Pistol: Luger P08 Style, 9"' length.
$100 - $200

319 Collection of Toy Cars.

325 Replica Pistol: P38 Luger, 8 1/4" length.
$100 - $200

$80 - $120

326 Replica Revolver, 13" length.
$100 - $200

317

327 Starter Pistol with 50 Cal. Shell, 5 1/2" length.
$60 - $100

320 2 Vesta Cases: 1901 Pan American
Exposition/1909 AYP Exposition.

328 Daisy Air Pistol with Booklet, 11 1/2" length.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

329 Collection of Stamps.
$60 - $100

Lot of Uncirculated $2 Notes & 2004/5 25 Cent
Coins in RCM Wraps.

330 2 Pairs of Binoculars & a Brass Telescope, 7 3/4"
high.

$50 - $60

318

321

331 Mappin & Webb Railroad-Style Pocket Watch,
Broken Glass Noted, 4 1/2".

$60 - $100

Whale Tooth Bottle Opener, 4 3/4" Length, No
Export.

332 Tray of Various Mineral Specimens & Fossilized
Jewellery & Cabochons.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Kings & Queens of England 36 Medallion Set
Struck 1830's D. Thomason.

333 Collection of Antique & Vintage Flat Back Cookie
Cutters & Jelly Molds (22), Including Rudolph.

$60 - $100
334 Collection of Semi-Precious Stones/ Shells &

Fossils: Amethyst/ Agate/ Turquoise & Quartz.
$50 - $70

322 3 Yixing Ware Small "Bullet" Teapots, 2 1/2" x 3
1/2" High.

335 Bakhtiar Runner, Approximately 9'3" x 3'5".
$200 - $300

$150 - $200

336 Remington 5 Typewriter with Case.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

337 BS & M Grocery Scale.
$40 - $60

323 Replica Pistol: Mauser C96, 12" length.

338 Collection of Records Including Elvis.
$50 - $80

$100 - $200



345 Mantle Clock with a Dedication to the Royal
Canadian Dragoons, 14 3/4" high.

$80 - $160

$50 - $60

346 Collection of Various '45's: Buddy Holly/ Elvis/
Paul McCartney.

$50 - $60

341 Desk Top Spring-Style Postage Scale, 5 1/2" high.

347 Collection of Antique Primitive Hand Carved
Wooden Molds, Etc.

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

348 Collection of Antique Copper & Pewter with Iron
Foot Man.

$80 - $120

339

349 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 10'5" x 3'5".
$200 - $400

342 Mahogany Demilune Pier Table, 45 1/8" wide.

350 Tradition Model No.W74B Acoustic Guitar.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

351 2 Victorian Chairs with Fruited Cresting Rails, 41"
& 35".

$100 - $200

8 Various Japanese Art & Historical Arms
Reference Books & Catalogues.

352 Queen's University Letterman Jacket 1948, Size
Small, Condition Noted.

$80 - $120

340

343

353 3 Scottish Mohair Blankets: Hudson Bay Co./
Sears/ Creagaran.

$60 - $100

Petile Walnut Hall Chair, 32 3/4" High.

354 Louis XV White Painted Window Bench, 44"
Length.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Mahogany Table Cabinet with Brass Paw Feet, 18
1/8" high.

355 Silver Plated Vase with Inset British coins, 11 1/2".
$50 - $80

356 3 Brass Lanterns: CPR/ Cambrian/ No.112, 5 1/4"
- 11" High.

$100 - $200

344 2 Bottles & 1 Jug Marked "Scotts Brewers", 12"
High.

357 Wood Carved Figure with Staff, 20 1/2" High.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

358 Bronze Sculpture After C.(Charles) M. Russell, 10"
Length, Cowboy.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

365 African Stringed Instrument, 35" length.
$50 - $70

360A Mildred Valley Thornton: Correspondence &
Greeting Cards.

366 Japanese Interest Photograph: Admiral Peary's
Crew 1898, 8 1/2" x 11 1/4", Inscription Verso

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

367 5 Non-Matching Reeded Chairs.
$100 - $200

359

368 Ceramic Teapot with Pewter Top & a Dudson
Cream Jar.

$50 - $100

361 Collection of Various World Stamps & Postcards.

369 Nova Scotia Folk Art Carving Signed Eli Whiteway
1980, 13 1/4" High, "Big Chief".

$100 - $150

$50 - $80

370 Oak Bedside Cabinet Stand.
$50 - $60

Collection of 7 Various Uncirculated World Bank
Notes.

371 Turkeman Runner, Approximately 9'11" x 3'4".
$200 - $300

360

362

372 Oil on Linen Signed Adolf Benca Verso, 48" x 72",
"Feast of the Gods / Peacock's Tail".

$50 - $150

Canadiana Walnut Oval Parlor Table, 46" Length.

373 Collection of Cowboy & Western Including Cap
Guns & Costumes.

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot of 5 Fine 999.9 Gold 1 Gram Gold Waffer
Notes.

374 Barracuda Bass Guitar & Cheri Bass Amplifier.
$80 - $120

375 Gold Hudson's Bay Co. 6 Point Blanket.
$100 - $150

363 Bakhtiar Carpet, Approximately 8'10" x 4'2".

376 Vintage Canada Dry Crate, 17 3/4" Wide.
$50 - $60

$200 - $400

377 Collection of Wooden Mashers.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

378 Collection of Copper Items.
$60 - $100

364 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 9'10" x 3'7".

379 Birks Sterling Silver Butter Dish/ 8 Mother of Pearl
Fruit Forks & plated Ice Bucket.

$60 - $100

$150 - $250



$50 - $100

$50 - $60

387 Collection of Silver Plate Wares: Tea Set/
Coasters/ Etc.

$50 - $60

382 Trio of Banded Mahogany Nesting Tables, Eaton's
/ College St. Label.

388 Serigraph Signed Chase, 14" x 19", "Dream Fish",
#42/250.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

389 Etching signed W.(William) Walcot, 20" x 25", "St.
Mark's Venice", Peripheral Toning Noted.

$100 - $200

380

390 Set of 100 Medallic History of Canada Medallions,
Bronze Editions

$50 - $100

383 Bakhtiar Runner, Approximately 12'1" x 2'4".

391 "Caron Bros. Montreal" Hammered Cooper Lamp,
15" Wide.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

392 Antique Imari Teapot, Creamer & Sugar Jar 7 1/2"
wide.

$40 - $60

3 Royalty Photographic Prints: Geo.V & Mary/
Victoria & P. of W./ Edward VII & Alexandra.

393 Shadow Box with Terri Clarke Hat/ Pick & Photo,
14 17/16" x 19 1/4" x 13 1/4".

$100 - $200

381

384

394 1950's Walnut Bedroom Suite: Chest/ Dresser/
Headboard.

$100 - $200

Bokhara Runner, Approximately 129" x 37 1/2".

395 Collection of Brass Bells, largest 5 1/4" high.
$60 - $120

$150 - $300

Collection of 4 Open Top Pitchers, 7" High.

396 Collection of Watches: 2 Wrist & 3 Pocket.
$80 - $120

397 International Coin Collection.
$50 - $70

385 Royal Copenhagen Green Enamelled Porcelain
Platter, Impressed HH, 16 3/8" wide.

398 2 Antique Bisque Busts, 6" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

399 Chinese Porcelain Covered Jar with Kangxi Mark,
5 3/8" high.

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

400 Pottery Parksmith Tiki Cup, Japan, 7" High.
$50 - $60

386 Box with Paolo Gucci Watch/ 2 Silver Cap Jars/
Various Necklaces.

407 Carved Green Agate Dragon Head, 5 1/8" length.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

408 6 Chinese Carved Napkin Rings Monogrammed
EH, 1 7/8" Diameter. (No Export)

$50 - $60

403 Collection of Lace Doilies, Childs Gloves, Bonnets,
Etc.

409 Collection of Glass Eyes for Teddy Bears, 17 Pairs
& a Mechanical Gold Coloured Bear with Key.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

410 Collection of Amber: Necklace (18") & 2 Bracelets.
$60 - $100

401

411 Collection of 5 "New Old Stock" Tobacco Smoking
Pipes, 7" Length.

$60 - $100

404 Collection of 7 Uncirculated Canada $1 Notes
(1867-1967) & 35 1973 $1 Notes.

412 Collection of 8 Coin Banks: Monkeys/ Pigs/ Etc., 8
1/4" High.

$60 - $80

$60 - $100

413 Collection of Vintage & Antique Buttons: Jet/
Glass/ Cut Steel/ Mother of Pearl/ Etc

$50 - $100

Album of Antique & Vintage Postcards.

414 Medical Bag with Contents, 15" wide.
$60 - $120

402

405

415 Mixed Media on Paper Signed Gil Williams, 15
1/4" x 19 1/4", "Sails of Silk", #5/15.

$50 - $100

Landscape Agate & Onyx Pendant, 1 1/2"
Diameter.

416 2 Vintage Cases Games" "Golf Bug" & "Poker
Patience".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Red Coral Multistrand Bead Necklace with Asian
Medallion, 13" Length.

417 Japanese Cloisonne Covered Vessel, No Finial, 2
7/8" high..

$50 - $70
418 Victorian Carlsbad Porcelain "Devil" Match Striker

& a Japanese Oni Mask.
$50 - $60

406 Star Marble Polar Bear Carving with Jade Fish, 5
1/2" Length.

419 Princess Mary Christmas 1914 Brass Gift Box, 5
1/8" Wide.

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

420 Vintage Donald Duck Toy, 6 1/2" Length,
Condition Noted.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100



$100 - $200

$60 - $100

423 4 Pieces of Carved Jewellery, No Export.
$60 - $100

421

424 Collection of Tin Toy & a Duck Bottle Opener, 7"
Length.

$50 - $70

Victoria Interest: Times Colonist Cards/ 1930
Crystal Garden/ 1959 Map/ 1949 Brass Oak Bay
Do

422 Collection of Coins in a Asian Metal Box.


